99320

Katrin Plus Z-fold Paper Towels Non-Stop
Medium 160 Sheets 2-Ply, Handy Pack

Katrin Plus folded hand towel offers the softest professional washroom
experience for your guests, employees and customers. Z-fold hand
towel presents from the dispenser one sheet at a time, controlling
consumption and making sure your guests have quality experience.

» Non Stop interleaved Z-fold hand towels for hygienic, effective and
gentle hand drying

» Katrin Plus — best performance with excellent absorbency

» 135 sheets per bundle

» 2-Ply, white multifold paper towel

* Dermatologically tested & approved

» Handy Pack — smart packaging with ergonomic grip makes sack easy
to carry and handle

» The unique windmill embossing combines attractive design with
sophisticated technology and offers effective absorption properties
with pleasant softness.

* The glass and fork symbol means the product is approved for short
term food contact such as wiping.

» The Nordic Ecolabel (Swan Label) certifies products that meet
strict environmental standards. The criteria cover the entire product
lifecycle, including raw materials, production, use, recycling, and
disposal.

« All Katrin hand towels fit all Katrin Hand Towel dispensers. Choose
the right dispenser to fit your needs, and you have Freedom of
Choice when it comes to selecting the right handtowel for best visitor

experience.

//// ISO IS0

"y 9001 14001
PEFC

PEFC/05-33-242

Country of Origin: Sweden

07/01/26 18:48 metsagroup.com/katrin Copyright © Metsa Tissue Corporation



Product

Colour
Sheet length

Sheet width

Number of plies

Trading unit

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Pallet
Length/Depth

Width

Height

07/01/26 18:48

White

240 mm

203 mm

400 mm

400 mm

203 mm

1,200 mm

800 mm

1,165 mm

Consumer pack

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight

Gross weight

Sheets/
trading unit

Consumer packs/

trading unit

Gross weight

80 mm

203 mm

133 mm

0.349 kg

5.288 kg

2,400

15

183.873 kg

Trading units / pallet 30

metsagroup.com/katrin

Sheets/
consumer pack

EAN

EAN

EAN

Copyright © Metsa Tissue Corporation

160

6”414301”099313”

|414301” ”

6‘ 099320

6”414301”099337"




I 7 VY W ¥ 16

KAIKIN

Related products

Selection from all countries. Please refer to web page for market-specific availability.

988366 988113

77434 77410
Katrin Metal Dispenser

Katrin Metal Dispenser Katrin Plastic Dispenser Katrin Plastic Dispenser
Medium For Paper Hand Medium For Paper Hand Medium For Paper Hand Medium For Paper Hand
Towels, Stainless Steel Towels, White Towels Folded, Black Towels Folded, White

88966 88942 89741 89727
Katrin Plastic Dispenser

Katrin Plastic Dispenser Katrin Plastic Dispenser Katrin Plastic Dispenser

Small For Folded Paper Small For Folded Paper XL For Folded Paper Hand XL For Folded Paper Hand

Hand Towels, Black Towels, Black Towels, White

Hand Towels, White

This leaflet is provided for information purposes only and no
liability of any kind is accepted for potential errors or inaccuracies.
Metsa Tissue reserves the right to alter its products, product
information and product range without any notice.

07/01/26 18:48

metsagroup.com/katrin

Copyright © Metsa Tissue Corporation



