

99320

# Katrin Plus Z-fold Paper Towels Non-Stop Medium 160 Sheets 2-Ply, Handy Pack

Katrin Plus folded hand towel offers the softest professional washroom experience for your guests, employees and customers. Z-fold hand towel presents from the dispenser one sheet at a time, controlling consumption and making sure your guests have quality experience.

- Non Stop interleaved Z-fold hand towels for hygienic, effective and gentle hand drying
- Katrin Plus – best performance with excellent absorbency
- 135 sheets per bundle
- 2-Ply, white multifold paper towel
- Dermatologically tested & approved
- Handy Pack – smart packaging with ergonomic grip makes sack easy to carry and handle
- The unique windmill embossing combines attractive design with sophisticated technology and offers effective absorption properties with pleasant softness.
- The glass and fork symbol means the product is approved for short term food contact such as wiping.
- The Nordic Ecolabel (Swan Label) certifies products that meet strict environmental standards. The criteria cover the entire product lifecycle, including raw materials, production, use, recycling, and disposal.
- All Katrin hand towels fit all Katrin Hand Towel dispensers. Choose the right dispenser to fit your needs, and you have Freedom of Choice when it comes to selecting the right handtowel for best visitor experience.



ISO 9001 ISO 14001

**Country of Origin: Sweden**

**Product****Consumer pack**

Colour	White	Length/Depth	80 mm	Sheets/ consumer pack	160
Sheet length	240 mm	Width	203 mm	EAN	 6 414301 099313
Sheet width	203 mm	Height	133 mm		
Number of plies	2	Gross weight	0.349 kg		

**Trading unit**

Length/Depth	400 mm	Gross weight	5.288 kg	EAN	 6 414301 099320
Width	400 mm	Sheets/ trading unit	2,400		
Height	203 mm	Consumer packs/ trading unit	15		

**Pallet**

Length/Depth	1,200 mm	Gross weight	183.873 kg	EAN	 6 414301 099337
Width	800 mm	Trading units / pallet	30		
Height	1,165 mm				

## Related products

Selection from all countries. Please refer to web page for market-specific availability.



**988366**  
Katrin Metal Dispenser  
Medium For Paper Hand  
Towels, Stainless Steel



**988113**  
Katrin Metal Dispenser  
Medium For Paper Hand  
Towels, White



**77434**  
Katrin Plastic Dispenser  
Medium For Paper Hand  
Towels Folded, Black



**77410**  
Katrin Plastic Dispenser  
Medium For Paper Hand  
Towels Folded, White



**88966**  
Katrin Plastic Dispenser  
Small For Folded Paper  
Hand Towels, Black



**88942**  
Katrin Plastic Dispenser  
Small For Folded Paper  
Hand Towels, White



**89741**  
Katrin Plastic Dispenser  
XL For Folded Paper Hand  
Towels, Black



**89727**  
Katrin Plastic Dispenser  
XL For Folded Paper Hand  
Towels, White

This leaflet is provided for information purposes only and no liability of any kind is accepted for potential errors or inaccuracies. Metsä Tissue reserves the right to alter its products, product information and product range without any notice.